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G Rikke Bertelsen Viborg Skytte Forening Damejunior 94 88 94 95 371

G Matias Kjertan Ligaard DSB/ASF Herrejunior 95 91 97 95 378
Keven Axel Sørensen Viborg Skytte Forening Herrejunior 89 94 96 93 372

G Helle Bertelsen Viborg Skytte Forening Damer 98 100 97 97 392

G Erik Skovmand Viborg Skytte Forening Herrer 97 93 97 94 381
Henrik Strand Viborg Skytte Forening Herrer 95 93 93 99 380

G Jette F. Andersen Viborg Skytte Forening Senior 2 91 82 89 87 349

G Rene Holst DSB/ASF Oldboys/girls 99 98 99 99 395
S Knud Erik Holm Viborg Skytte Forening Oldboys/girls 98 98 100 98 394
B Bent  Poulsen Frederikshavn Oldboys/girls 96 98 96 97 387

Carsten Bjørn Viborg Skytte Forening Oldboys/girls 96 97 97 95 385
Knud Jensen Frederikshavn Oldboys/girls 96 95 97 95 383
Ole Madsen Frederikshavn Oldboys/girls 94 94 94 96 378

G Tobias Davidsen Viborg Skytte Forening  U13 100 100 99 299 19
S Laura Friis Kriegbaum Viborg Skytte Forening U13 100 99 100 299 15
B Sander V. Sørensen Viborg Skytte Forening U13 100 98 98 296

Andrii Krop Viborg Skytte Forening U13 98 99 98 295
Silje Bitsch Tjørrenblad Viborg Skytte Forening U13 96 99 99 294

G Malou Brorson Viborg Skytte Forening U15/rem 96 98 97 291
S Melanie Kingo Thomsen Vodskov Skytteforening U15/rem 93 95 95 283

G Matias Kjertan Ligaard DSB/ASF U17 95 91 97 283
S Keven Axel Sørensen Viborg Skytte Forening U17 89 94 96 279

G Lærke Søndergaard Skive Skytteforening U17/rem 99 98 99 296 14
S Frey  Solskov Vodskov Skytteforening U17/rem 98 99 99 296 8
B Annabelle Borved Viborg Skytte Forening U17/rem 96 98 98 292 11

Tobias Godske Højgaard Viborg Skytte Forening U17/rem 97 97 98 292 7
Oliver F Petersen Viborg Skytte Forening U17/rem 96 99 96 291 13
Christoffer Jensen Thisted Skyttekreds U17/rem 97 98 96 291 9

G Rene Stricker Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening Åben/rem 99 100 98 98 395
S Ida  Aaen Vodskov Skytteforening Åben/rem 99 97 99 98 393
B Mathias H. Søndergaard Viborg Skytte Forening Åben/rem 96 98 100 98 392

Henny Lund Ryberg Viborg Skytte Forening Åben/rem 98 95 96 98 387
Lisbeth Stricker Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening Åben/rem 95 94 99 96 384
Henrik Nielsen Viborg Skytte Forening Åben/rem 95 95 93 95 378

HOLD 
U13



G Andrii Krop Viborg Skytte Forening U13 98 99 98 295
G Laura Friis Kriegbaum Viborg Skytte Forening U13 100 99 100 299
G Sander V. Sørensen Viborg Skytte Forening U13 100 98 98 296

890
Ungdom mix m/rem

G Oliver F Petersen Viborg Skytte Forening U17/rem 96 99 96 291  
G Annabelle Borved Viborg Skytte Forening U15/rem 96 98 98 292  
G Malou Brorson Viborg Skytte Forening U15/rem 96 98 97 291  

874
Mix Stående
Helle Bertelsen Viborg Skytte Forening Damer 98 100 97 97 392
Henrik Strand Viborg Skytte Forening Herrer 95 93 93 99 380
Erik Skovmand Viborg Skytte Forening Herrer 97 93 97 94 381

1153
Åben rem

G Rene Stricker Jensen Vodskov Skytte Forening Åben/rem 99 100 98 98 395
G Ida  Aaen Vodskov Skytte Forening Åben/rem 99 97 99 98 393
G Henrik Nielsen Viborg Skytte Forening Åben/rem 95 95 93 95 378

1166
Åben rem
Mathias H. Søndergaard Viborg Skytte Forening Åben/rem 96 98 100 98 392
Henny Ryberg Viborg Skytte Forening Åben/rem 98 95 96 98 387
Henrik Nielsen Viborg Skytte Forening Åben/rem 95 95 93 95 378

1157
Oldboys

 Bent  Poulsen Frederikshavn Oldboys/girls 96 98 96 97 387
 Knud Jensen Frederikshavn Oldboys/girls 96 95 97 95 383
 Ole Madsen Frederikshavn Oldboys/girls 94 94 94 96 378
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